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Wednesday     1:00 PM
Results by Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result

z Singles  Division 1: Individual
HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series

Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP
1 828 21 18 BILL MILBOURNE DIV01 182 48 236 218 230 684 144 828
2 779 26 19 HARVEY EISLEY DIV01 183 47 181 246 211 638 141 779
3 766 14 16 ROBERT MCINTYRE DIV01 185 45 199 256 176 631 135 766
4 754 3 13 RAY BUTTACAVOLI DIV01 200 30 247 201 216 664 90 754
5 749 33 21 JERRY JAVIER DIV01 174 56 179 190 212 581 168 749

6 746 18 17 JAY IZATT DIV01 179 51 201 201 191 593 153 746
6 746 20 17 JAMES RUSSELL DIV01 207 23 238 204 235 677 69 746
8 737 10 15 LEE MARSHALL DIV01 179 51 195 227 162 584 153 737
9 736 38 22 TOM CALDIE DIV01 174 56 156 244 168 568 168 736

10 704 46 14 HERB HANNA DIV01 178 52 235 135 178 548 156 704

11 695 42 13 JOE BENERAKIS DIV01 180 50 214 180 151 545 150 695
11 695 44 13 BOB DEHART DIV01 199 31 188 201 213 602 93 695
11 695 51 15 JOHN DONKONICS DIV01 201 29 190 199 219 608 87 695
14 687 32 20 ROBERT TOWERS DIV01 175 55 163 147 212 522 165 687
15 686 50 15 WILEY BOBO DIV01 204 26 231 212 165 608 78 686

16 678 48 14 ART KING DIV01 186 44 147 211 188 546 132 678
17 676 4 13 LARRY RATHBURN DIV01 220 10 210 189 247 646 30 676
18 675 2 13 JEFF BROCKMAN DIV01 184 46 180 162 195 537 138 675
19 672 53 16 JAMES SURRAT DIV01 177 53 122 197 194 513 159 672
20 665 8 14 WALT YOUNGBLOOD DIV01 186 44 166 177 190 533 132 665

21 664 34 21 GREG POWELL DIV01 189 41 194 181 166 541 123 664
21 664 7 14 CAL BEUTLER DIV01 186 44 181 201 150 532 132 664
23 662 19 17 CHARLES RUSSELL DIV01 180 50 148 184 180 512 150 662
24 648 24 18 BOB KEVO DIV01 181 49 170 149 182 501 147 648
25 640 39 22 SCOTT LOLLEY DIV01 198 32 182 180 182 544 96 640

26 630 47 14 CHARLIE BARBIARZ DIV01 179 51 153 169 155 477 153 630
27 619 13 16 MARCIA MCINTYRE DIV01 174 56 167 137 147 451 168 619
28 612 17 17 PAUL PLASKIEWICZ DIV01 190 40 162 160 170 492 120 612
29 578 23 18 DON HANSEN DIV01 177 53 147 160 112 419 159 578
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Results by Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: Division 2

HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP
1 886 41 13 WAYNE BROOKS DIV02 169 61 289 196 218 703 183 886
2 784 54 16 CINDY SIMAO DIV02 148 82 211 163 164 538 246 784
3 780 40 22 BOBBY JONES DIV02 138 92 129 214 161 504 276 780
4 756 30 20 MELODEE AULBACH DIV02 152 78 168 179 175 522 234 756
5 750 35 21 JOE NAJERA DIV02 160 70 160 195 185 540 210 750

6 746 37 22 JERRY HALL DIV02 151 79 170 152 187 509 237 746
7 734 27 19 DON LAUNIUS DIV02 164 66 188 168 180 536 198 734
8 733 9 15 PEGGY MARSHALL DIV02 134 96 149 168 128 445 288 733
9 729 43 13 CLAY HANSEN DIV02 159 71 167 154 195 516 213 729

10 728 6 14 WAYNE BEUTLER DIV02 169 61 182 199 164 545 183 728

11 723 15 16 KATHY HUNTER DIV02 162 68 198 170 151 519 204 723
12 721 36 21 BOB ISHISHITA DIV02 155 75 126 210 160 496 225 721
13 718 52 15 NANCY DONKONICS DIV02 143 87 149 152 156 457 261 718
14 714 25 19 JOE CARUSO DIV02 168 62 164 172 192 528 186 714
15 701 28 19 KEN LAUNIUS DIV02 172 58 188 170 169 527 174 701

16 693 12 15 JOYCE HAWORTH DIV02 151 79 137 157 162 456 237 693
17 692 11 15 EMORY HAWORTH DIV02 161 69 167 159 159 485 207 692
18 688 22 18 JESUS HERNANDEZ DIV02 170 60 163 169 176 508 180 688
18 688 45 14 MARK NAGAFUCHI DIV02 167 63 141 184 174 499 189 688
20 684 16 16 GARY HUNTER DIV02 167 63 139 161 195 495 189 684

21 679 49 15 CAROL BOBO DIV02 131 99 129 118 135 382 297 679
22 673 55 16 DAVE ELLINGSON DIV02 127 103 124 143 97 364 309 673
23 672 5 14 MARY MURPHY DIV02 137 93 110 155 128 393 279 672
24 666 56 16 ADEL ELLINGSON DIV02 127 103 83 156 118 357 309 666
25 664 29 20 DAVE AULBACH DIV02 169 61 160 152 169 481 183 664

26 662 1 13 CYNDI MAVRO DIV02 142 88 114 155 129 398 264 662
27 637 31 20 BETTY TOWERS DIV02 148 82 124 138 129 391 246 637
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Results by Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
" Doubles  Division 1: Individual

HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP
1 1484 9 19 P. PLASKIEWICZ/J. IZATT DIV01

17 PAUL PLASKIEWICZ 190 40 246 182 181 609 120 729
18 JAY IZATT 179 51 209 236 157 602 153 755

Team Totals 369 91 455 418 338 1211 273 1484

2 1469 22 18 M. NAGAFUCHI/H. HANNA DIV01
45 MARK NAGAFUCHI 167 63 193 169 174 536 189 725
46 HERB HANNA 178 52 174 201 213 588 156 744

Team Totals 345 115 367 370 387 1124 345 1469

3 1454 12 21 J. CARUSO/H. EISLEY DIV01
25 JOE CARUSO 168 62 147 192 185 524 186 710
26 HARVEY EISLEY 183 47 201 197 205 603 141 744

Team Totals 351 109 348 389 390 1127 327 1454

4 1446 10 19 C. RUSSELL/J. RUSSELL DIV01
19 CHARLES RUSSELL 180 50 180 193 160 533 150 683
23 JAMES RUSSELL 207 23 247 290 157 694 69 763

Team Totals 387 73 427 483 317 1227 219 1446

4 1446 4 16 C. BEUTLER/W. YOUNGBLOOD DIV01
7 CAL BEUTLER 186 44 182 205 193 580 132 712
8 WALT YOUNGBLOOD 186 44 213 202 187 602 132 734

Team Totals 372 88 395 407 380 1182 264 1446

6 1443 20 17 W. BROOKS/J. BENERAKIS DIV01
41 WAYNE BROOKS 169 61 211 170 142 523 183 706
42 JOE BENERAKIS 180 50 171 223 193 587 150 737

Team Totals 349 111 382 393 335 1110 333 1443

7 1426 7 18 M. MCINTYRE/R. MCINTYRE DIV01
13 MARCIA MCINTYRE 174 56 236 170 182 588 168 756
14 ROBERT MCINTYRE 185 45 169 176 190 535 135 670

Team Totals 359 101 405 346 372 1123 303 1426

8 1380 21 17 C. HANSEN/B. DEHART DIV01
43 CLAY HANSEN 159 71 203 152 183 538 213 751
44 BOB DEHART 199 31 192 172 172 536 93 629

Team Totals 358 102 395 324 355 1074 306 1380

9 1365 11 20 B. MILBOURNE/J. HERNANDEZ DIV01
21 BILL MILBOURNE 182 48 182 202 185 569 144 713
22 JESUS HERNANDEZ 170 60 168 156 148 472 180 652

Team Totals 352 108 350 358 333 1041 324 1365

10 1329 23 18 C. BARBIARZ/A. KING DIV01
47 CHARLIE BARBIARZ 179 51 181 205 160 546 153 699
48 ART KING 186 44 151 166 181 498 132 630

Team Totals 365 95 332 371 341 1044 285 1329

11 1317 16 20 J. JAVIER/G. POWELL DIV01
33 JERRY JAVIER 174 56 178 198 176 552 168 720
34 GREG POWELL 189 41 157 141 176 474 123 597

Team Totals 363 97 335 339 352 1026 291 1317

12 1185 2 15 R. BUTTACAVOLI/L. RATHBURN DIV01
3 RAY BUTTACAVOLI 200 30 137 212 182 531 90 621
4 LARRY RATHBURN 220 10 181 150 203 534 30 564

Team Totals 420 40 318 362 385 1065 120 1185
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Results by Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
" Doubles  Division 2: Division 2

HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP
1 1513 27 22 D. ELLINGSON/A. ELLINGSON DIV02

55 DAVE ELLINGSON 127 103 93 190 153 436 309 745
56 ADEL ELLINGSON 127 103 147 149 163 459 309 768

Team Totals 254 206 240 339 316 895 618 1513

2 1476 17 19 J. NAJERA/B. ISHISHITA DIV02
35 JOE NAJERA 160 70 127 155 158 440 210 650
39 BOB ISHISHITA 155 75 204 228 169 601 225 826

Team Totals 315 145 331 383 327 1041 435 1476

3 1470 6 17 E. HAWORTH/J. HAWORTH DIV02
11 EMORY HAWORTH 161 69 173 151 169 493 207 700
12 JOYCE HAWORTH 151 79 179 166 188 533 237 770

Team Totals 312 148 352 317 357 1026 444 1470

4 1466 1 15 C. MAVRO/J. BROCKMAN DIV02
1 CYNDI MAVRO 142 88 126 146 141 413 264 677
2 JEFF BROCKMAN 184 46 255 206 190 651 138 789

Team Totals 326 134 381 352 331 1064 402 1466

5 1464 3 16 M. MURPHY/W. BEUTLER DIV02
5 MARY MURPHY 137 93 172 124 159 455 279 734
6 WAYNE BEUTLER 169 61 191 201 155 547 183 730

Team Totals 306 154 363 325 314 1002 462 1464

6 1443 14 22 D. AULBACH/M. AULBACH DIV02
29 DAVE AULBACH 169 61 173 162 191 526 183 709
30 MELODEE AULBACH 152 78 189 153 158 500 234 734

Team Totals 321 139 362 315 349 1026 417 1443

7 1431 5 17 P. MARSHALL/L. MARSHALL DIV02
9 PEGGY MARSHALL 134 96 165 147 142 454 288 742

10 LEE MARSHALL 179 51 159 168 209 536 153 689

Team Totals 313 147 324 315 351 990 441 1431

8 1430 18 19 J. HALL/T. CALDIE DIV02
37 JERRY HALL 151 79 172 170 172 514 237 751
38 TOM CALDIE 174 56 154 175 182 511 168 679

Team Totals 325 135 326 345 354 1025 405 1430

9 1416 26 22 J. SURRAT/C. SIMAO DIV02
53 JAMES SURRAT 177 53 147 226 206 579 159 738
54 CINDY SIMAO 148 82 141 118 173 432 246 678

Team Totals 325 135 288 344 379 1011 405 1416

10 1393 24 21 C. BOBO/W. BOBO DIV02
49 CAROL BOBO 131 99 128 135 155 418 297 715
50 WILEY BOBO 204 26 191 222 187 600 78 678

Team Totals 335 125 319 357 342 1018 375 1393

11 1366 13 21 D. LAUNIUS/K. LAUNIUS DIV02
27 DON LAUNIUS 164 66 214 143 133 490 198 688
28 KEN LAUNIUS 172 58 165 171 168 504 174 678

Team Totals 336 124 379 314 301 994 372 1366

12 1364 25 21 J. DONKONICS/N. DONKONICS DIV02
51 JOHN DONKONICS 201 29 187 217 201 605 87 692
52 NANCY DONKONICS 143 87 128 127 156 411 261 672

Team Totals 344 116 315 344 357 1016 348 1364

13 1356 19 20 S. LOLLEY/B. JONES DIV02
36 SCOTT LOLLEY 198 32 179 163 182 524 96 620
40 BOBBY JONES 138 92 138 191 131 460 276 736

Team Totals 336 124 317 354 313 984 372 1356
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HDCP Entry Game Game Game HDCP Series
Place Total Num Lane Team Name Div Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP
14 1353 8 18 K. HUNTER/G. HUNTER DIV02

15 KATHY HUNTER 162 68 157 174 157 488 204 692
16 GARY HUNTER 167 63 171 158 143 472 189 661

Team Totals 329 131 328 332 300 960 393 1353

15 1308 15 22 B. TOWERS/R. TOWERS DIV02
31 BETTY TOWERS 148 82 153 125 157 435 246 681
32 ROBERT TOWERS 175 55 140 182 140 462 165 627

Team Totals 323 137 293 307 297 897 411 1308
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Wednesday     1:00 PM
Results by All Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by All Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by All Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by All Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by All Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by All Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by All Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by All Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by All Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultResults by All Event   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result

z All Event #1  Division 1: Individual
Event Event HDCP Series

Place Bowler Name HDCP S D Total Total HDCP
1 BILL MILBOURNE 288 684 569 1253 288 1541
2 HARVEY EISLEY 282 638 603 1241 282 1523
3 JAMES RUSSELL 138 677 694 1371 138 1509
4 JAY IZATT 306 593 602 1195 306 1501
5 JERRY JAVIER 336 581 552 1133 336 1469
6 JEFF BROCKMAN 276 537 651 1188 276 1464
7 HERB HANNA 312 548 588 1136 312 1448
8 ROBERT MCINTYRE 270 631 535 1166 270 1436
9 JOE BENERAKIS 300 545 587 1132 300 1432

10 LEE MARSHALL 306 584 536 1120 306 1426
11 TOM CALDIE 336 568 511 1079 336 1415
12 JAMES SURRAT 318 513 579 1092 318 1410
13 WALT YOUNGBLOOD 264 533 602 1135 264 1399
14 JOHN DONKONICS 174 608 605 1213 174 1387
15 CAL BEUTLER 264 532 580 1112 264 1376
16 MARCIA MCINTYRE 336 451 588 1039 336 1375
16 RAY BUTTACAVOLI 180 664 531 1195 180 1375
18 WILEY BOBO 156 608 600 1208 156 1364
19 CHARLES RUSSELL 300 512 533 1045 300 1345
20 PAUL PLASKIEWICZ 240 492 609 1101 240 1341
21 CHARLIE BARBIARZ 306 477 546 1023 306 1329
22 BOB DEHART 186 602 536 1138 186 1324
23 ROBERT TOWERS 330 522 462 984 330 1314
24 ART KING 264 546 498 1044 264 1308
25 GREG POWELL 246 541 474 1015 246 1261
26 SCOTT LOLLEY 192 544 524 1068 192 1260
27 LARRY RATHBURN 60 646 534 1180 60 1240

BTM-2017/PRO licensed to Jack BarnesBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Jack BarnesBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Jack BarnesBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Jack BarnesBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Jack BarnesBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Jack BarnesBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Jack BarnesBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Jack BarnesBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Jack Barnes7/8/2017  10:07 AM  Page 1 of 2



PARADISE SIRS ANNUAL TOURNAMENT7/8/2017 Page 2

Results by All Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by All Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by All Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by All Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by All Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by All Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by All Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by All Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by All Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultResults by All Event   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z All Event #1  Division 2: Division 2

Event Event HDCP Series
Place Bowler Name HDCP S D Total Total HDCP
1 WAYNE BROOKS 366 703 523 1226 366 1592
2 BOB ISHISHITA 450 496 601 1097 450 1547
3 BOBBY JONES 552 504 460 964 552 1516
4 JERRY HALL 474 509 514 1023 474 1497
5 MELODEE AULBACH 468 522 500 1022 468 1490
6 CLAY HANSEN 426 516 538 1054 426 1480
7 PEGGY MARSHALL 576 445 454 899 576 1475
8 JOYCE HAWORTH 474 456 533 989 474 1463
9 CINDY SIMAO 492 538 432 970 492 1462

10 WAYNE BEUTLER 366 545 547 1092 366 1458
11 ADEL ELLINGSON 618 357 459 816 618 1434
12 JOE CARUSO 372 528 524 1052 372 1424
13 DON LAUNIUS 396 536 490 1026 396 1422
14 DAVE ELLINGSON 618 364 436 800 618 1418
15 KATHY HUNTER 408 519 488 1007 408 1415
16 MARK NAGAFUCHI 378 499 536 1035 378 1413
17 MARY MURPHY 558 393 455 848 558 1406
18 JOE NAJERA 420 540 440 980 420 1400
19 CAROL BOBO 594 382 418 800 594 1394
20 EMORY HAWORTH 414 485 493 978 414 1392
21 NANCY DONKONICS 522 457 411 868 522 1390
22 KEN LAUNIUS 348 527 504 1031 348 1379
23 DAVE AULBACH 366 481 526 1007 366 1373
24 GARY HUNTER 378 495 472 967 378 1345
25 JESUS HERNANDEZ 360 508 472 980 360 1340
26 CYNDI MAVRO 528 398 413 811 528 1339
27 BETTY TOWERS 492 391 435 826 492 1318
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